
3 CHANTICLEER CALLERY PEAR 
6 RUSSIAN SAGE 
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24" COLUMNS W ! CAP STONE 
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BENCH SEA TING WALL 

FRE PIT 
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2 TOTEM BLUE SPRUCE 
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9 SUNRISE SUNSET ROSE 
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EXISTNG TREES 
DECORATIVE BOULDERS 
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EXISTING TREES 

7 RUSSIAN SAGE 

6 PEONY 

5 FURMAN'S RED SAGE 

5 MAY NIGHT SAL VIA 

2 MORNING LIGHT MAIDEN GRASS 

4 BLUE MUFFIN ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 

6 KROSSA REGAL HOST A 

2 NEWPORT CHERRY PLUM 

9 MAY NIGHT SAL VIA 

5 PALACE PURPLE CORAL BELLS 
6 RUSSIAN SAGE 

MULCH BED 

10 BLACK EYED STELLA DA YLIL Y 

6 BLUE MUFFIN ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 
12 PEONY 

4 SPRING SNOW FLOWERING CRABAPPLE 

11 PALIBIN DWARF LILAC 
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CONCRETE DRIVE 

----- MU_CH BED 
_ _  -- -- -- � 7 TOTEM BLUE SPRUCE 

I----------- 2 BLUE MUFFIN ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 

// 

/ 

______ 3 BAKERI COLORADO SPRUCE 

_____ TRAMPOLINE 

______ PUTTING GREEN 
_____ 9 MORNING LIGHT MAIDEN GRASS 

______ 1D PALIBIN DWARF LILAC 

-------------

/ 

,/// 

.- - 7 FURMAN'S RED SAGE 

3 KARL FOERSTER FEATHER REED GRASS
6 RUSSIAN SAGE 

6 PEONY 

CONCRETE WALKWAY 

5 KROSSA REGAL HOST A 

CONCRETE SLAB WALKWAY 

4 PALACE PURPLE CORAL BELLS 

17 BLACK EYED STELLA DA YLIL Y 

./ 10 BRUNS SERBIAN SPRUCE

------ MULCH BED 

/'/ 

4 BLUE MUFFIN ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 
1 RUSSIAN SAGE 

18 BLACK EYED STELLA DA YUL Y 

7 PEONY 

// 3 TOTEM BLUE SPRUCE

3 ADAGIO MAIDEN GRASS 
------ 6 SUNRISE SUNSET ROSE 

---- 6 MAY NIGHT SALVIA 

----- 3 ISANTI DOGWOOD 
------ 15 FURMAN'S RED SAGE 

---- MULCH BED 

----- 4 TOTEM BLUE SPRUCE 
----- 4 KARL FOERSTER FEATHER REED GRASS 
------ 3 THORNLESS COCKSPUR HAWTHORN---

--,, 3 PEONY 

----- EXISTING TREES 

----- 4 RUSSIAN SAGE 

------ 4 PALACE PURPLE CORAL BELLS 

------ 6 KROSSA REGAL HOST A 

----- 4 BLUE MUFFIN ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 
------ 12 BLACK EYED STELLA DA YLIL Y 

----- EDGING 
------- 20 SWEET AUTUMN CLEMATIS 

------ 5 BLUE MUFFIN ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 

f,ICJTES 

2 
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